TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS
FCCC Cummings 380HP

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
4UZACGFEONCUC9742

SERIAL NUMBER
40QBH128088229533

PRODUCT
22 40 QBH

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
40 QBH PH YEAR MODEL 2022

ORDER REFERENCE
128088

This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or
changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Euro Blue Full Body Paint
FCCC Cummings 380HP
Shadow Cabinets

Coastal Sand Il Interior

Ultra Lthr AirCoil Sofa Bed DS
Novara Bianco Tile Floor

Blind Spot Monitor

Cocoon Ultra Leather

Dinette Computer Work Station
In Dash Navigational System
Dishwasher

1 Exterior Slide Tray
Generation 10 Ext Pnt Scheme
Memory Foam Mattress- King
FrontOH TV

Lift TV DS

In Motion Satellite Dish
Prewire Traveler Satellite

Safe Located In Bedroom
Solar Panel Prep

Stacked Washer/Dryer

Truma On Demand Water Heater
Theatre Seating PS

Wifi Ranger

Freighliner Chassis

STD

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

435,681.50

0.00
0.00
1,568.90
0.00
0.00
1,647.20
1,529.75
0.00
1,097.65
1,254.25
1,490.60
784 .45
0.00
313.20
0.00
1,410.85
1,568.90
275.50
392.95
275.50
2,195.30
0.00
2,351.90
1,247.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

500.00

455,585.40



