

Phone 256-356-8661 Fax 256-356-8219 P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582 www.tiffinmotorhomes.com info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

## SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS

FCCC Cummings 380HP

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO 4UZACGFE0NCUC9742

SERIAL NUMBER 40QBH128088229533

PRODUCT 22 40 QBH

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
40 QBH PH YEAR MODEL 2022

ORDER REFERENCE 128088 **BASE PRICE** 435,681.50

## **OPTIONAL FEATURES:**

Euro Blue Full Body Paint	0.00
FCCC Cummings 380HP	0.00
Shadow Cabinets	1,568.90
Coastal Sand III Interior	0.00
Ultra Lthr AirCoil Sofa Bed DS	0.00
Novara Bianco Tile Floor	1,647.20
Blind Spot Monitor	1,529.75
Cocoon Ultra Leather	0.00
Dinette Computer Work Station	1,097.65
In Dash Navigational System	1,254.25
Dishwasher	1,490.60
1 Exterior Slide Tray	784.45
Generation 10 Ext Pnt Scheme	0.00
Memory Foam Mattress- King	313.20
Front OH TV	0.00
Lift TV DS	1,410.85
In Motion Satellite Dish	1,568.90
Prewire Traveler Satellite	275.50
Safe Located In Bedroom	392.95
Solar Panel Prep	275.50
Stacked Washer/Dryer	2,195.30
Truma On Demand Water Heater	0.00
Theatre Seating PS	2,351.90
Wifi Ranger	1,247.00
Freighliner Chassis	0.00
STD	0.00
	0.00
CUDCHADOEC.	

## SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge 500.00